

PACKING LIST

Order Page No: 1

Date: 2022-Sep-15

Customer: 84191

Branch/Plant: 9000

Order Number: 4561785 SX

Sold to:

Ship to:

Customer P.O. :
Transport Details : 1X40" CONTAINER

Request Date : 2022-Aug-05
Frgt. : FOB US FREIGHT FORWARDER

Product Details	Unit
4- 1-12306	100
4- 1-15230	80
4- 1-22306	150
4-1 32306	100
4- -52306	120
6- 7.5230	10
6 1-102306	10
4- -22306	10
4- 1-32306	15
4- -52306	20
4- -53806	5
4- -54606	3
4- 7.52306	20
6- 7.52306	5
6 7.54606	1
6 102306	10
6- 104606	2
6 -152306	10
6 154606	2
6- 202306	10
6 -204606	2
6 1-252306	10
6- 254606	2
6- 302306	5
6- 304606	5
6 403806	1
6-1 1-404606	5
8- -604606	1
1-1 -230V	50
1.5- 3-230V	85

ORIGINAL

Items No.	Product Details	Unit	Unit Price USD	Total Amount USD
31	2- 230V	150	13.32	1,998.00
32	3- 230V	50	16.68	833.78
33	5- 230V	30	19.01	570.30
34	7.5- 230V	10	30.63	306.30
35	10- 230V	5	41.95	209.75
TOTAL			1094	50,998.00

PLEASE PROCESS FROM THIS DOCUMENT NO MONTHLY STATEMENT WILL BE SENT UNLESS YOU REQUEST IT.
THIS INVOICE IS CORRECT AND TRUE.

THESE COMMODITIES LICENSED BY THE [REDACTED] FOR ULTIMATE DESTINATION : [REDACTED] CONTRARY TO [REDACTED] LAW PROHIBITED. THESE COMMODITIES, TECHNOLOGY OR SOFTWARE WERE EXPORTED FROM THE [REDACTED] . IN ACCORDANCE WITH EXPORT ADMINISTRATION REGULATIONS.

PRICING ON THIS ORDER IS VALID FOR UP TO 30 DAYS AFTER SHIP DATE.



ORIGINAL

SHIPPING INVOICE

Order Page No: 1

Date: 2022-Sep-15

Customer:

Branch/Plant: 9000

Order Number:

Invoice:

Sold to:

Ship to:

Customer P.O. :
 Transport Details : 1X40" CONTAINER

Request Date : 2022-Aug-05
 Frgt. : FOB US FREIGHT FORWARDER

Items No.	Product Details	Unit	Unit Price USD	Total Amount USD
1	4 -12306	100	26.23	2,623.20
2	4- -1.52306	80	30.61	2,448.80
3	4- -22306	150	35.79	5,368.65
4	4- -32306	100	59.23	5,923.00
5	4- -52306	120	95.20	11,424.00
6	6- 7.52306	10	26.56	265.60
7	6- -102306	10	35.60	356.00
8	4- -22306	10	35.79	357.90
9	4- -32306	15	59.23	888.45
10	4- 52306	20	85.72	1,714.40
11	4- 53806	5	85.72	428.60
12	4 -54606	3	85.72	257.16
13	4- 7.52306	20	99.50	1,990.00
14	6- -7.52306	5	115.00	575.00
15	6- 7.54606	1	115.00	115.00
16	6- -102306	10	125.60	1,256.00
17	6- -104606	2	125.60	251.20
18	6- 152306	10	130.60	1,306.00
19	6- 154606	2	130.60	261.20
20	6- 202306	10	140.30	1,403.00
21	6- 204606	2	140.30	280.60
22	6- 252306	10	160.00	1,600.00
23	6- -254606	2	160.00	320.00
24	6- -302306	5	175.60	878.00
25	6- 304606	5	175.60	878.00
26	6- -403806	1	245.50	245.50
27	6- 404606	5	245.50	1,227.50
28	8- -604606	1	620.96	620.96
29	1- -230V	50	7.50	375.00
30	1.5- -230V	85	10.19	866.15

ORIGINAL

1
C
U
S
T
O
M
S
1
31 F
D
4
D

Product Details		Unit
2-	230V	150
3-	230V	50
5-	230V	30
7.5-	230V	10
10-	230V	5
Total Weight :		42977.00
Total Pallets:		45
Total Items :		1094

PLEASE PROCESS FROM THIS DOCUMENT NO MONTHLY STATEMENT WILL BE SENT UNLESS YOU REQUEST IT.
THIS INVOICE IS CORRECT AND TRUE.

THESE COMMODITIES LICENSED BY THE [REDACTED] FOR ULTIMATE DESTINATION [REDACTED] LAW PROHIBITED. THESE COMMODITIES, TECHNOLOGY OR SOFTWARE WERE EXPORTED FROM THE [REDACTED] ACCORDANCE WITH EXPORT ADMINISTRATION REGULATIONS.

PRICING ON THIS ORDER IS VALID FOR UP TO 30 DAYS AFTER SHIP DATE.

ORIGINAL